
BREAKFAST 
[ served until 12:00 PM ]

Garden Veggie Panini

Grilled Three Cheese on Pain de Mie 

Caprese Panini 

Grilled Chicken Caprese Panini 

Butter Croissant

Pain Au Chocolat Croissant

Ham & Cheese Pretzel Croissant

Egg & Cheese Sandwich

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich

SANDWICHES

Roasted Tomatoes, Nut-Free Pesto, Mozzarella, Arugula on Foccacia 

Grilled Chicken, Roasted Tomatoes, Nut-Free Pesto, Mozzarella, Arugula on Foccacia

Yellow Squash, Zucchini, Eggplant, Roasted Red Pepper, Goat  Cheese Crumbles, Balsamic Reduction

$5
$6
$7
$6
$7

Cheddar, Fontina, Provolone 

$15

$9

$16

$13



KIDS

SALADS

SNACKS DESSERTS

Caesar Salad 

PB&J 

Ham & Cheese 

Fresh Fruit Cup 

Kettle Corn

P

Yogurt Parfait

Mediterranean Grains 

Brown Butter Milk Chocolate Chunk Cookie 
Peach Melba Parf ait

$13

 $10

Black Forest Ham, Cheddar on Potato Bread

Strawberry Jam, Peanut Butter on Potato Bread

CHOICE OF (1) Kids Sandwich, (1) Bag of Chips or
Cookie, (1) Beverage (Water or Soft Drink)

Gem Lettuce, Parmigiano-Reggiano, Garlic Croutons, Seasonal Vegetables 

Marinated Chickpeas, Pickled Vegetables, Tabbouleh Salad, Za’tar Vinaigrette
+ CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR MARINATED FETA 

Rotating Seasonal Selection

Greek Yogurt, Sunflower Seeds, Granola, 
Yuzu Macerated Berries

Choice of: Cheese Sauce or Deli Mustard

$6
$4
$4

$6

$8Homemade Soft Pretzel Twist

Potato Chips

$4
$6

Lunch Box 
Roasted Turkey, Cheddar on Potato B read
Turkey & Cheese

$5

$6

$6

$10



BEVERAGES

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
Beer 

Hard Cider

Wine 

Just Water Sustainable 
Small 16.9 oz / Large 1L

Just Bubbles Sustainable 
16.9 oz 

Soft Drinks 

Juice 

Hot Tea 
Hot Chocolate 

Drip Coffee 
Cold Brew 

$3.50 / $6

$5

 $3

$4

$9 / $13

$9

$14

$4
$4

$4
$6

Rotating Seasonal Selection

Apple or Orange

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Lemonade, or Iced Tea

Rotating Seasonal Selection of L ager, Pilsner, IPA & Pale Ale
Small / Large 

Rotating Seasonal S election of White, Red, Sparkling White &
Sparkling Rosé

Regular or Iced Latte

+ ADD MARSHMALLOW OR WHIPPED CREAM $1


